Agency Name
Aging Services, Inc.
Among Friends Activity Center, Inc.
Assistance League of Norman
Bethesda, Inc
Bridges of Norman, Inc
Center for Children and Families, Inc.
Community After School Program, Inc.
Cleveland County CASA, Inc.
Food and Shelter, Inc.
Food for Thought Learning Institute
Heartline, Inc.
Mary Abbott Children's House, Inc.
Meals on Wheels of Norman, Inc.
Norman Addiction Information & Counseling
The Salvation Army, A Georgia Corporation
Thunderbird Clubhouse Board, Inc.
Transition House, Inc.
Variety Care Foundation

Contract Number

K-1516-14
K-1516-15
K-1516-16
K-1516-17
K-1516-18
K-1516-19
K-1516-20
K-1516-21
K-1516-22
K-1516-23
K-1516-24
K-1516-25
K-1516-26
K-1516-27
K-1516-28
K-1516-29
K-1516-30
K-1516-31

Purpose
Special Assistance Program
Meal Costs
Operation School Bell - Underwear and Socks
Staff Training Project
Utility Bill Assistance for Students
Counseling Services
Tutoring Program
Volunteer Screening & Training Materials
Lonf Term Shelter
Occupancy Costs at CSBI
Call Line
Audio Visual Equipment
Subsidize Free Meal Program
Alternative to Suspension - Direct Services
Utilities, Supplies and General Maintenance
Animal Project
Drop-In Center Expenses
COCMH Subsidy

Amount
$7,226.00
$5,500.00
$4,000.00
$6,000.00
$7,200.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$7,696.00
$27,500.00
$1,878.00
$2,500.00
$15,000.00
$5,000.00
$13,500.00
$10,000.00
$1,000.00
$11,000.00
$15,000.00



